
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact info 

Name  Designation 

Phone 

number email 

Dr. Aminul Hasan Deputy Director (Focal person QIS), MOHFW, QIS 01710812120 aurlup@hotmail.com; aurlup@gmail.com  

Dr. Md. Tajul Islam Senior Quality Improvement Consultant-Coordinator 01913384118 tajul.islam@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Md. Harun Or Rashid Quality Improvement Consultant 01712152032 harun.rashid1@savethechildren.org; drharun8802@gmail.com 

Dr. Nazmul Haque Medical Officer 01716590703 nazdr0909@gmail.com 

Dr. Tonami Chakma Medical Officer 01717039735 tonamybell@gmail.com 

Dr. Pronob Roy Medical Officer 01817117868 dr.proy@yahoo.com 

Md. Rayhan Uddin Rana MIS Officer 01710081712 rayhan.uddin@savethecildren.org 

Milon Chandra Sarker Administrative Officer 01718409772 milon.sarker@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Anjuman Ara Begum Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Sylhet) 01726429409 anjuman.begum@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Hoimonty  Mazumder District Quality Improvement Monitor (Sylhet) 01620410330 hoimonty.mazumder@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Nasima Safa Kamal Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Dhaka) 01817535940 nasima.kamal@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Muhammad Kamrul Islam Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Chittagong) 01711330056 muhammadkamrul.islam@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Kabir Uddin Ahamed District Quality Improvement Monitor (Chittagong) 01768881840 kabir.ahamed@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Biplob Palit District Quality Improvement Monitor (Chittagong) 01819931517 biplob.palit@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Md. Atiar Rahman  Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Khulna) 01913052209 atiar.rahman@savethechildren.org  

Dr. Aziz Khan Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Rajshahi) 01983619935 aziz.khan@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Hasnain Ahmed Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Barisal) 01716921318 hasnain.ahmed@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Maruf Murshed District Quality Improvement Monitor (Barisal) 01961685313 maruf.murshed@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Kaniz Fatema Tuz Zahura Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Rangpur) 01785850346 kaniz.zahura@savethechildren.org 

Dr. Gazi Masum Ahmed Divisional Quality Improvement Coordinetor (Mymensingh) 01711623309 masum.ahmad@savethechildren.org 
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